QFX5200
SWITCH
Data sheet
Product overview
The QFX5200 line of access
switches is ideally suited for leaf
deployments in next-generation IP
fabrics. It features line-rate,

QFX5200-48Y-AFO QFX5200-48Y (base software services included), 48 SFP+/ SFP28 ports, redundant fans,
2 AC power supplies, front-to-back airflow
Ordering information
Product number Description
QFX5200-48Y-DC-AFI QFX5200-48Y (base software services included), 48 SFP+/ SFP28 ports, redundant fans,
2 DC power supplies, back-to-front airflow
QFX5200-48Y-DC-AFO  QFX5200-48Y (base software services included), 48 SFP+/ SFP28 ports, redundant fans,
2 DC power supplies, front-to-back airflow
QFX520048Y-APSU-AO Juniper 650 W AC power supply for QFX5200-48Y (power supply-side airflow intake)
QFX520048Y-APSU-AI Juniper 650 W AC power supply for QFX5200-48Y (power supply-side airflow exhaust)
QFX520048Y-DPSU-AO DC 650 W power supply, front-to-back airflow for QFX5200-48Y
QFX520048Y-DPSU-AI DC 650 W power supply, back-to-front airflow for QFX5200-48Y
QFX520048Y-FAN-AO QFX5200-48Y fan module, front-to-back airflow
QFX520048Y-FAN-AI QFX5200-32C fan module, back-to-front airflow
EX-4PST-RMK Adjustable 4-post rack-mount kit for EX Series, QFX5100, and QFX5200
QFX520048Y-RKMT 4 post rack-mount for QFX5200-48Y
Ordering information (continued)
QFX5200 Switch  |  15
Optics and transceivers
Up-to-date information on supported optics can be found on the Hardware Compatibility Tool at
apps.juniper.net/hct/ product/?prd=QFX5200-32C. The QFX5200-32C line of Switches supports
varying port speeds at 100GbE, 40GbE, and 10GbE with different transceiver options of direct
attach copper cables, active optical cables, and breakout cables (DACBO and AOCBO).
Product number Description
Software licenses
S-QFX5K-C2-A1-3 Flex Sub Software, Class 2 QFX5000 line, Adv 1, Term: 3 Yrs
S-QFX5K-C2-A1-5 Flex Sub Software, Class 2 QFX5000 line, Adv 1, Term: 5 Yrs
S-QFX5K-C2-A1-P Flex Software, Class 2 QFX5000 line, Adv 1, Perpetual
S-QFX5K-C2-A2-3 Flex Software, Class 2 QFX5000 line, Adv 2, Term: 3 Yrs
S-QFX5K-C2-A2-5 Flex Software, Class 2 QFX5000 line, Adv 2, Term: 5 Yrs
S-QFX5K-C2-A2-P Flex Software, Class 2 QFX5000 line, Adv 2, Perpetual
S-QFX5K-C2-P1-3 Flex Software, Class 2 QFX5000 line, Prem 1, Term: 3 Yrs
S-QFX5K-C2-P1-5 Flex Software, Class 2 QFX5000 line, Prem 1, Term: 5 Yrs
S-QFX5K-C2-P1-P Flex Software, Class 2 QFX5000 line, Prem 1, Perpetual
Chat now
© Copyright 2025 Hewlett Packard Enterprise Development LP. The
information contained herein is subject to change without notice. The only